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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

N° 

41

46

48

2

14

56

Nome 

NEGRETTO ALEX

CUCCO STEFANO

PASTACALDI MARCO

LONGHI RICCARDO

GHIOTTO LUCA

BREVEGLIERI ALESSANDRO

Classe 

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

KF2

Miglior Tmp  

45.063

45.102

45.293

45.699

47.003

-.---

Dist. 

-.----

0.039

0.230

0.636

1.940

-.----

Miglior Vel. 

92,191

92,111

91,723

90,908

88,386

0,000

Nel Giro 

7

5

6

8

12

0

Nazionalità 

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Sponsor 

KOSMIC/VORTEX/VORTEX

BIREL/IAME/IAME

BIREL/VORTEX/VORTEX

TONY KART/TM/TM

KOSMIC/VORTEX/VORTEX

TONY KART/VORTEX/VORTEX

Risultati della Qualifica
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